
AT A GLANCE

+44 (0)2920 454 045 | THESTDAVIDSHOTEL.COM

HAVANNAH STREET, CARDIFF CF10 5SD

Cardiff Castle, National Museum

Cardiff, Centenary Walk, Oakwood

Theme Park, Principality Stadium

Local attractions

The Marine Spa, fitness centre,

leisure club, indoor swimming pool
Health & Fitness

The Admiral St DavidRestaurant/bar

3pm

11am

Check-in
Check-out

Free superfast WiFi, up to 1GBTechnology

8

270
220
140
136
110
75
76

Meeting & training
rooms
Maximum capacities:

Theatre
Banquet
Dinner dance
Cabaret
Classroom
'U' shape
Boardroom

142BedroomsSet on Cardiff Bay's waterfront, The St David's Hotel makes a bold
statement, with its glass-fronted façade, private balconies,
floor-to-ceiling windows and coastal setting on the bay.

Winner of 2017 Gold Award from Visit Wales, the hotel offers a
luxurious retreat from which to explore Wales' capital city.

A wonderful backdrop for meetings, conferences, weddings and
celebrations alike. The St David's Hotel has eight contemporary
event spaces to choose from, each with exceptional views over
Cardiff Bay.

Exclusively for everyone

A five-star luxury hotel on Cardiff Bay



FACEBOOK.COM/STDAVIDSHOTEL

THESTDAVIDSHOTEL.COM

LOOKING FURTHER AFIELD?
With 35 landmark properties across the UK,
we're sure to have the hotel you've been searching for.
Find out more at phcompany.com

On-site pay & displayParking

CF10 5SDPostcode

11 miles to/from M4, J29

Bristol, 45 miles; Birmingham, 110

miles; London, 150 miles

By road

Cardiff Bay station .6 miles

Cardiff Central station, 1.7 miles

By rail

 Cardiff Airport,13 miles

 Cardiff Heliport, 2 miles

By air

HOW TO FIND US


