### THE ST DAVID'S HOTEL

Cardiff





# A five-star luxury hotel on Cardiff Bay

## Exclusively for everyone

Set on Cardiff Bay's waterfront, The St David's Hotel makes a bold statement, with its glass-fronted façade, private balconies, floor-to-ceiling windows and coastal setting on the bay.

Winner of 2017 Gold Award from Visit Wales, the hotel offers a luxurious retreat from which to explore Wales' capital city.

A wonderful backdrop for meetings, conferences, weddings and celebrations alike. The St David's Hotel has eight contemporary event spaces to choose from, each with exceptional views over Cardiff Bay.



Bedrooms	142
Meeting & training	8
rooms	
Maximum capacities:	
Theatre	270
Banquet	220
Dinner dance	140
Cabaret	136
Classroom	110
'U' shape	75
Boardroom	76
Technology	Free superfast WiFi, up to 1GB
Check-in	3pm
Check-out	11am
Restaurant/bar	The Admiral St David
Health & Fitness	The Marine Spa, fitness centre,
	leisure club, indoor swimming pool
Local attractions	Cardiff Castle, National Museum
	Cardiff, Centenary Walk, Oakwood
	Theme Park, Principality Stadium

### THE ST DAVID'S HOTEL

Cardiff

HOW TO FIND US	
By air	Cardiff Airport,13 miles Cardiff Heliport, 2 miles
By rail	Cardiff Bay station .6 miles Cardiff Central station, 1.7 miles
By road	11 miles to/from M4, J29 Bristol, 45 miles; Birmingham, 110 miles; London, 150 miles
Postcode	CF10 5SD
Parking	On-site pay & display

#### LOOKING FURTHER AFIELD?

With 35 landmark properties across the UK, we're sure to have the hotel you've been searching for. Find out more at phcompany.com







